
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified 
DNF 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

DNF 

No. 
25P 
16P 

707P 
91P 
40P 
32P 

270P 
18P 

89P 

Name 
Jordan Decarie 
Alex Coelho 
John Laing 
Matthew Simpson 
Marco Sousa 
Pedro Sousa 
Chris Fehr 
Tomas Casas 

Sean Latta 

Class 
PRO Sportbike 
PRO Sportbike 
PRO Sportbike 
PRO Sportbike 
PRO Sportbike 
PRO Sportbike 
PRO Sportbike 
PRO Sportbike 

PRO Sportbike 

Total Tm 
12:34.261 
12:42.852 
12:45.382 
12:46.128 
12:54.239 
13:08.970 
13:11.093 
13:36.664 

5:55.426 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

4 

Diff 

8.591 
11.121 
11.867 
19.978 
34.709 
36.832 

1:02.403 

DNF 

Gap 

8.591 
2.530 
0.746 
8.111 

14.731 
2.123 

25.571 

Best Tm 
1:07.687 
1:08.096 
1:08.467 
1:08.797 
1:09.341 
1:10.547 
1:10.757 
1:13.110 

1:08.955 

In Lap 
6 
3 
4 

10 
6 
2 

10 
9 

3 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

8.591 

Avg. Speed 

129.679 

Best Lap Tm 

1:07.687 

Best Speed 

131.369 

Best Lap by 

25P - Jordan Decarie 

SUPER SERIES - ROUND 5 

PRO SPORTBIKE 

R2 - PRO Sportbike 

Race (12:00 Time) started at 13:35:28 

SHANNONVILLE - PRO Track 2.470 km 

2023-09-09 01:34 PM 

 


